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Select where to search:
EN ~| landing gear

¥ Make

Boeing Company, The
Airbus
Bombardier Inc

328 Support Services GmbH
BAE Systems (Operations)

Limited

Beechcraft Corporation
Piper Aircraft, Inc
Fokker Services B.V.

British Aerospace Regional

Aircraft

Lockheed Martin Corporation

¥Model

328-100
A320-211
A320-231
A320-232
F.28 Mark 0100
A320-214
A320-233
A320-212
A340-311
A340-312

~Product Sub-Type
Large Airplane
Small Airplane
Small/Large Airplane
Rotorcraft
< This field is missing >
Glider

wATA chapters
32 - LANDING GEAR
57 - WINGS
53 - FUSELAGE

v Subjects

Landing gear

Main Landing Gear

Main landing gear (MLG)
Nose Landing Gear
Wings

AFM - Icing

Nose landing gear (NLG)
Fuselage

Flight controls

Hydraulic power

IHS Content

1,158
270

473
47
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